
LOT 4 WESTBEND ESTATES. 

ORB 978-1358, 982-1874, WD 1051-

ANDERSON HARRY D/ANDERSON MELISSA
2875 SW PINEMOUNT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-4S-16-02816-104

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

8416.0400 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

03/09/2024 JB 0.77 23,000 0 0 23,000
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3
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5,884
23,000

264,184
86,168

178,016
HX HB 51,411

126,605
264,184

0

267,311

1051/1565 7/08/2005 WD Q I 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS H EAGLE

HARRY D JR & MELISS

0982/1874 5/05/2003 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D D P CORPORATION

THOMAS H EAGLE  (FO
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SALE:1:1: MUST BE CLEARING TITLE ON THIS QC DEED

22166 SFR 521 08/09/2004

2006HX Base Yr

2875 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,213 120.1662 134.59 297,848 2005 2005 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1810

BAS 1,810 100 1,810 192,450

FGR 528 55 290 30,834

FOP 162 30 49 5,210

FOP 214 30 64 6,805

2,714 2,213 235,300

BAS= W8  D3 L3  S14 W2 S19 E2 FGR= S24 E22 N24 W22$ E22 FOP=
S9 E18 N9 W18$ E18 S7 E13 N35 FOP= N8 W29  D2 R2 S3  D3 R3
E24$ W24  L3 U3  N3  L2 U2  W7  D3 L3   L3 U3 $ .
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24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 642.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,284

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,000

5,884

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 23,000


